Megapixel Over Coax DVR
FLIR’s M4400 Series DVR uses the latest HD-CVI technology, giving you
the flexibility to upgrade your security systems to 1080P HD resolution using
existing coax cabling. With support for both HD resolution MPX cameras
plus standard analog cameras, the DVR is ideal for retrofit applications.
MPX also facilitates advanced features previously unavailable over a coax
cable including duplex transmission for PTZ control, audio transmission, and
extended distance cable runs up to 2300 ft.

notice. ©2015 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. (Created 06/24/2015)
Ordering Information
NTSC models
M44160:      8-41430-01021-0 (16ch, no HDD)
M44162:      8-41430-01022-7 (16ch, 2TB HDD)
M44163:      8-41430-01262-7 (16ch, 3TB HDD)
M44164:      8-41430-01028-9 (16ch, 4TB HDD)
M44166:      8-41430-01279-5 (16ch, 6TB HDD)
M44168 :     8-41430-01255-9 (16ch, 8TB HDD)
M441612:    8-41430-01284-9 (16ch, 12TB HDD)
M441616:    8-41430-01254-2 (16ch, 16TB HDD)
PAL models
M44160P:   8-41430-01193-4 (16ch, no HDD)
M44162P:   8-41430-01194-1 (16ch, 2TB HDD)
M44163P:   8-41430-01195-8 (16ch, 3TB HDD)
M44164P:   8-41430-01196-5 (16ch, 4TB HDD)
M44166P:   8-41430-01197-2 (16ch, 6TB HDD)
M44168P:   8-41430-01198-9(16ch, 8TB HDD)
M441612P:  8-41430-01199-6 (16ch, 12TB HDD)
M441616P:  8-41430-01200-9 (16ch, 16TB HDD)
Package Dimensions
20.1 x 7.1 x 18.9” /  510 x 180 x 480
DVR Specifications Cont. M4400 Series
Connectivity